SHANK ADAPTER 钎尾         EPIROC
EPIROC - BBC 43, 44, 45, 100
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R25 380 14.96 32 1.25 4BBC43-323-0380
R32 380 14.96 32 1.25 4BBC43-324-0380
EPIROC - BBC 51, 52, 54, 120
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 380 14.96 38 1.50 4BBC51-384-0380
R38 390 15.35 38 1.50 4BBC51-385-0380
T38 390 15.35 38 1.50 4BBC51-387-0380
EPIROC - BBE 56U2, 57, 5701
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 537 21.14 44 1.73 4BBE57-447-0537
T45 550 21.65 44 1.73 4BBE57-448-0550
EPIROC - COP 1028
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R28 400 15.75 45 1.75 4COP1028-453-0400
R32 400 15.75 45 1.75 4COP1028-454-0400
EPIROC - COP 1036, 1038, 1238  (MALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 575 22.64 38 1.50 4COP1036-384-0575
T38 575 22.64 38 1.50 4COP1036-387-0575
R32 485 19.09 38 1.50 4COP1036-384-0485
R38 485 19.09 38 1.50 4COP1036-385-0485
T38 485 19.09 38 1.50 4COP1036-387-0485
R32 500 19.69 38 1.50 4COP1036-384-0500
R38 500 19.69 38 1.50 4COP1036-385-0500
T38 500 19.69 38 1.50 4COP1036-387-0500
T45 500 19.69 45 1.75 4COP1036-458-0500
R32 575 22.64 45 1.75 4COP1036-454-0575
R38 575 22.64 45 1.75 4COP1036-455-0575
T38 575 22.64 45 1.75 4COP1036-457-0575
T45 575 22.64 45 1.75 4COP1036-458-0575
EPIROC
阳谷艾锐克矿山机械有限公司
Yanggu Eric Rock Drilling Tools Co.,Ltd.
SHANK ADAPTER 钎尾         EPIROC
EPIROC - COP 1036, 1038, 1238  (FEMALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32F 710 27.95 52 2.05 4COP1036-52C-0710
R38F 710 27.95 52 2.05 4COP1036-52D-0710
EPIROC - COP 1132  (MALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 500 19.69 35 1.38 4COP1132-354-0500
T35 500 19.69 35 1.38 4COP1132-356-0500
R28 410 16.14 35 1.38 4COP1132-353-0410
R32 410 16.14 35 1.38 4COP1132-354-0410
T35 410 16.14 35 1.38 4COP1132-356-0410
阳谷艾锐克矿山机械有限公司
Yanggu Eric Rock Drilling Tools Co.,Ltd.
EPIROC - COP 1132   (FEMALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32F 280 11.02 45 1.75 4COP1132-45C-0280
EPIROC - COP 1140, 1435
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 410 16.14 35 1.38 4COP1140-354-0410
EPIROC - COP 1240, 1640
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 565 22.24 52 2.05 4COP1240-524-0565
T35 565 22.24 52 2.05 4COP1240-526-0565
T38 565 22.24 52 2.05 4COP1240-527-0565
EPIROC - COP 1240, 1640, 1840, 1850, 2540
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T45 565 22.24 52 2.05 4COP1840-528-0565
T51 565 22.24 52 2.05 4COP1240-529-0565
EPIROC - COP 1240 EX, 1640 EX
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 770 30.31 60 2.36 41240E-604-0565
T38 770 30.31 60 2.36 41240E-607-0565
EPIROC
SHANK ADAPTER 钎尾         EPIROC
EPIROC - COP 1240EX, 1640EX, 1840EX, 1850EX, 2150EX, 2540EX, 2550EX
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T45 770 30.31 60 2.36 41840E-608-0770
T51 770 30.31 60 2.36 41840E-609-0770
阳谷艾锐克矿山机械有限公司
Yanggu Eric Rock Drilling Tools Co.,Ltd.
EPIROC - COP 1432, 1532  (FEMALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 340 13.39 55 2.17 4COP1432-554-0340
R38 340 13.39 55 2.17 4COP1432-555-0340
EPIROC - COP 1440, 1550, 1838  (FEMALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32F 640 25.20 52 2.05 4COP1440-52C-0640
R32F 640 25.20 52 2.05 4COP1550-52C-0640
R38F 650 25.59 52 2.05 4COP1550-52D-0650
EPIROC - COP 1432, 1440, 1532, 1550, 1638, 1838, 2238
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 435 17.13 38 1.50 4COP1440-384-0435
R38 435 17.13 38 1.50 4COP1440-385-0435
T38 435 17.13 38 1.50 4COP1440-387-0435
R32 525 20.67 38 1.50 4COP1440-384-0525
R38 525 20.67 38 1.50 4COP1440-385-0525
T35 525 20.67 38 1.50 4COP1440-386-0525
T38 525 20.67 38 1.50 4COP1440-387-0525
EPIROC - COP 1440, 1550, 1838  (MALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 525 20.67 52 2.05 4COP1440-524-0525
T35 525 20.67 52 2.05 4COP1440-526-0525
T38 525 20.67 52 2.05 4COP1440-527-0525
T45 525 20.67 52 2.05 4COP1440-528-0525
T51 525 20.67 52 2.05 4COP1440-529-0525
EPIROC
SHANK ADAPTER 钎尾         EPIROC
EPIROC - COP 1838 MUX/HUX
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R35 730 28.74 52 2.05 41838M-520-0730
T38 730 28.74 52 2.05 41838M-527-0730
T45 730 28.74 52 2.05 41838M-528-0730
T51 730 28.74 52 2.05 41838M-529-0730
阳谷艾锐克矿山机械有限公司
Yanggu Eric Rock Drilling Tools Co.,Ltd.
EPIROC - COP 2150 EX, 2550 EX
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T51 770 30.31 60 2.36 41838M-529-0730
EPIROC - COP 2160, 2560
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 770 30.31 60 2.36 42160-607-0770
T45 770 30.31 60 2.36 42160-608-0770
T51 770 30.31 60 2.36 42160-609-0770
EPIROC - COP 2160 EX, 2560 EX
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T45 770 30.31 63 2.48 42160EX-637-0770
T51 770 30.31 63 2.48 42160EX-638-0770
GT60 770 30.31 63 2.48 42160EX-639-0770
EPIROC - COP 2560 EX PLUS
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T45 770 30.31 63 2.48 42560EXP-638-0770
T51 770 30.31 63 2.48 42560EXP-639-0770
EPIROC - COP 3038
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R38 435 17.13 45 1.75 4COP3038-455-0435
T38 435 17.13 45 1.75 4COP3038-457-0435
T45 450 17.72 45 1.75 4COP3038-458-0450
R32 525 20.67 45 1.75 4COP3038-454-0525
T38 525 20.67 45 1.75 4COP3038-457-0525
EPIROC
SHANK ADAPTER 钎尾    FURUKAWA
FURUKAWA - M 120, HD 200   (4 SPLINES)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 380 14.96 44 1.73 4HD200-444-0380
R38 380 14.96 44 1.73 4HD200-445-0380
T38 380 14.96 44 1.73 4HD200-447-0380
T45 380 14.96 44 1.73 4HD200-448-0380
R32 446 17.56 44 1.73 4HD200-444-0446
R38 446 17.56 44 1.73 4HD200-445-0446
T38 446 17.56 44 1.73 4HD200-447-0446
T45 446 17.56 44 1.73 4HD200-448-0446
阳谷艾锐克矿山机械有限公司
Yanggu Eric Rock Drilling Tools Co.,Ltd.
FURUKAWA - HD 260
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 537 21.14 44 1.73 4HD260-447-0537
T45 550 21.65 44 1.73 4HD260-448-0550
FURUKAWA - HD 300
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R38 655 25.79 45 1.75 4HD300-455-0655
T38 655 25.79 45 1.75 4HD300-457-0655
T45 655 25.79 45 1.75 4HD300-458-0655
FURUKAWA - PD 200
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 484 19.06 44 1.73 4PD200-447-0484
T45 484 19.06 44 1.73 4PD200-448-0484
R32 380 14.96 44 1.73 4PD200-444-0380
R38 380 14.96 44 1.73 4PD200-445-0380
T38 380 14.96 44 1.73 4PD200-447-0380
T45 380 14.96 44 1.73 4PD200-448-0380
R32 446 17.56 44 1.73 4PD200-444-0446
R38 446 17.56 44 1.73 4PD200-445-0446
T38 446 17.56 44 1.73 4PD200-447-0446
T45 446 17.56 44 1.73 4PD200-448-0446
FURUKAWA - HD 500
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 635 25.00 56 2.20 4HD500-565-0635
T45 635 25.00 56 2.20 4HD500-567-0635
T51 635 25.00 56 2.20 4HD500-568-0635
FURUKAW
A
SHANK ADAPTER 钎尾    FURUKAWA
阳谷艾锐克矿山机械有限公司
Yanggu Eric Rock Drilling Tools Co.,Ltd.
FURUKAWA - HD 612 (STD)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T45 670 26.38 51 2.00 4HD612-518-0670
T51 670 26.38 51 2.00 4HD612-519-0670
FURUKAWA - HD 709 (STD)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 620 24.41 45 1.75 4HD709-457-0620
T45 620 24.41 45 1.75 4HD709-458-0620
FURUKAWA - HD 609 (STD)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 690 27.17 45 1.75 4HD609-457-0690
T45 690 27.17 45 1.75 4HD609-458-0690
R38 620 24.41 45 1.75 4HD609-455-0620
T38 620 24.41 45 1.75 4HD609-457-0620
T45 620 24.41 45 1.75 4HD609-458-0620
FURUKAWA - HD 709 (QED)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 785 30.91 45 1.75 4HD709-457-0785
T45 785 30.91 45 1.75 4HD709-458-0785
T45 815 32.09 45 1.75 4HD709-458-0815
FURUKAWA - HD 612 (QED)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T45 845 33.27 51 2.00 4HD612-518-0845
T51 845 33.27 51 2.00 4HD612-519-0845
FURUKAWA - HD 615 (STD)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T51 700 27.56 58 2.28 4HD615-588-0700
T51 880 34.65 58 2.28 4HD615-589-0880
FURUKAW
A
SHANK ADAPTER 钎尾    FURUKAWA
阳谷艾锐克矿山机械有限公司
Yanggu Eric Rock Drilling Tools Co.,Ltd.
FURUKAWA - HD 712 (QED)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 885 34.84 51 2.00 4HD712-517-0885
T45 885 34.84 51 2.00 4HD712-518-0885
T51 885 34.84 51 2.00 4HD712-519-0885
FURUKAWA - HD 712 (STD)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T45 590 23.23 51 2.00 4HD712-518-0590
T51 590 23.23 51 2.00 4HD712-518-0590
T45 790 31.10 51 2.00 4HD712-518-0790
T51 790 31.10 51 2.00 4HD712-519-0790
FURUKAWA - HD 715 (QED)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T51 885 34.84 58 2.28 4HD715-589-0885
FURUKAWA - HD 715 (STD)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T51 790 31.10 58 2.28 4HD6715-589-0790
FURUKAWA - HD 822 (QED)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T51 885 34.84 51 2.00 4HD822-519-0885
FURUKAW
A
SHANK ADAPTER 钎尾    INGERSOLL RAND
INGERSOLL RAND - YH 60
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 537 21.14 44 1.73 4YH60-447-0537
T45 550 21.65 44 1.73 4YH60-448-0550
阳谷艾锐克矿山机械有限公司
Yanggu Eric Rock Drilling Tools Co.,Ltd.
INGERSOLL RAND - YH 65, 70, 80
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 495 19.49 45 1.75 4YH65-457-0495
T45 495 19.49 45 1.75 4YH65-458-0495
INGERSOLL RAND - YH 65 RP, 70 RP, 80 RP   (REVERSE PERCUSSIVE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 700 27.56 45 1.75 4YH65RP-457-0700
T45 700 27.56 45 1.75 4YH65RP-458-0700
INGERSOLL RAND - YH 80 A
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T45 495 19.49 51 2.00 4YH80A-518-0495
T51 495 19.49 51 2.00 4YH80A-519-0495
INGERSOLL RAND - YD 90 M
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 330 12.99 38 1.50 4YD90M-384-0330
R38 330 12.99 38 1.50 4YD90M-385-0330
T38 330 12.99 38 1.50 4YD90M-384-0330
INGERSOLL RAND - YH 95, 100
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T45 625 24.61 51 2.00 4YH95-518-0625
T51 625 24.61 51 2.00 4YH95-519-0625
INGERSOLL RAND - YH 95 RP, 100 RP   (REVERSE PERCUSSIVE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T45 840 33.07 51 2.00 4YH95RP-518-0840
T51 840 33.07 51 2.00 4YH95RP-519-0840
INGERSOLL RAND
SHANK ADAPTER 钎尾    INGERSOLL RAND
INGERSOLL RAND - YH 110 V, 135
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T45 728 28.66 55 2.17 4YH135-558-0728
T51 728 28.66 55 2.17 4YH135-559-0728
T51 890 35.04 55 2.17 4YH135-559-0890
阳谷艾锐克矿山机械有限公司
Yanggu Eric Rock Drilling Tools Co.,Ltd.
INGERSOLL RAND - EVL 130, VL 140   (12 SPLINES)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 349 13.74 44 1.73 4VL140-447-0349
T45 349 13.74 44 1.73 4VL140-448-0349
T38 381 15.00 44 1.73 4VL140-447-0381
T45 381 15.00 44 1.73 4VL140-448-0381
INGERSOLL RAND - HYDRASTAR 200   (FEMALE-SIDE FLUSH)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 351 13.82 45 1.75 4HYD200-45C-0351
INGERSOLL RAND - 350
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R25 380 14.96 32 1.25 4350-322-0380
R32 380 14.96 32 1.25 4350-324-0380
INGERSOLL RAND - URD 475 A, 550, VL 120, VL 140, F16
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 380 14.96 44 1.73 4VL120-444-0380
R38 380 14.96 44 1.73 4VL120-445-0380
T38 380 14.96 44 1.73 4VL120-447-0380
T45 380 14.96 44 1.73 4VL120-448-0380
R32 446 17.56 44 1.73 4VL120-444-0446
R38 446 17.56 44 1.73 4VL120-445-0446
T38 446 17.56 44 1.73 4VL120-447-0446
T45 446 17.56 44 1.73 4VL120-448-0446
INGERSOLL RAND
SHANK ADAPTER 钎尾      MONTABERT
MONTABERT - HC 20   (MALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 287 11.30 45 1.75 4HC20-454-0287
T38 300 11.81 45 1.75 4HC20-457-0300
阳谷艾锐克矿山机械有限公司
Yanggu Eric Rock Drilling Tools Co.,Ltd.
MONTABERT - HC 25   (MALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 340 13.39 45 1.75 4HC25-454-0340
R38 350 13.78 45 1.75 4HC25-455-0350
T38 350 13.78 45 1.75 4HC25-457-0350
MONTABERT - HC 25   (FEMALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R28 202 7.95 45 1.75 4HC25-45E-0202
R32 202 7.95 45 1.75 4HC25-45C-0202
MONTABERT - HC 20   (FEMALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 187 7.36 45 1.75 4HC20-45C-0187
MONTABERT - HC 28   (MALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R38 385 15.16 45 1.75 4HC28-455-0385
T35 385 15.16 45 1.75 4HC28-456-0385
MONTABERT - HC 28  (FEMALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 272 10.71 45 1.75 4HC28-45C-0272
MONTABERT - TA 35, LC 50 (R)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R25 380 14.96 32 1.25 4TA35-452-0380
R32 380 14.96 32 1.25 4TA35-454-0380
M
ONTABERT
SHANK ADAPTER 钎尾      MONTABERT
MONTABERT - H 40, 50, 60, 70   (LEYNER)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 380 14.96 38 1.50 4H40-384-0380
R38 390 15.35 38 1.50 4H40-385-0390
T38 390 15.35 38 1.50 4H40-387-0390
阳谷艾锐克矿山机械有限公司
Yanggu Eric Rock Drilling Tools Co.,Ltd.
MONTABERT - HC 40, 50   (MALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 372 14.65 38 1.50 4HC40-384-0372
R38 380 14.96 38 1.50 4HC40-385-0380
T38 381 15.00 38 1.50 4HC40-387-0381
R32 440 17.32 38 1.50 4HC40-384-0440
R38 440 17.32 38 1.50 4HC40-385-0440
T38 447 17.60 38 1.50 4HC40-387-0447
MONTABERT - HC 40   (MALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 372 14.65 32 1.25 4HC40-324-0372
MONTABERT - HC 40, 50   (FEMALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 270 10.63 45 1.75 4HC40-454-0270
MONTABERT - HC 80, 90, 105, 108, 109, 120
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 440 17.32 38 1.50 4HC80-384-0440
R38 440 17.32 38 1.50 4HC80-385-0440
T38 440 17.32 38 1.50 4HC80-387-0440
R32 500 19.69 38 1.50 4HC80-384-0500
R38 500 19.69 38 1.50 4HC80-385-0500
T38 500 19.69 38 1.50 4HC80-387-0500
MONTABERT - HC 80, 108, 109, 120, 150
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 490 19.29 45 1.75 4HC80-457-0490
T45 490 19.29 45 1.75 4HC80-458-0490
T38 540 21.26 45 1.75 4HC80-457-0540
M
ONTABERT
SHANK ADAPTER 钎尾      MONTABERT
MONTABERT - HC 80 RP, 105 RP, 107 RP, 108 RP, 109 RP
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 670 26.38 45 1.75 4H80RP-457-0670
T45 670 26.38 45 1.75 4H80RP-458-0670
T45 771 30.35 45 1.75 4H80RP-458-0771
阳谷艾锐克矿山机械有限公司
Yanggu Eric Rock Drilling Tools Co.,Ltd.
MONTABERT - HC 95
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R38 438 17.24 45 1.75 4HC95-455-0438
T38 438 17.24 45 1.75 4HC95-457-0438
T45 453 17.83 45 1.75 4HC95-458-0453
R38 500 19.69 45 1.75 4HC95-455-0500
T38 500 19.69 45 1.75 4HC95-457-0500
MONTABERT - HC 95 R
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T45 518 20.39 51 2.00 4HC95R-518-0518
T51 530 20.87 51 2.00 4HC95R-519-0530
R32 503 19.80 45 1.75 4HC95R-454-0503
R38 503 19.80 45 1.75 4HC95R-455-0503
T38 503 19.80 45 1.75 4HC95R-457-0503
T45 518 20.39 45 1.75 4HC95R-458-0518
MONTABERT - H 100   (MALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 537 21.14 44 1.73 4H100-447-0537
T45 550 21.65 44 1.73 4H100-448-0550
MONTABERT - HC 110 CA/CS
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R38 415 16.34 45 1.75 4HC110C-455-0415
T38 415 16.34 45 1.75 4HC110C-457-0415
T45 425 16.73 45 1.75 4HC110C-458-0425
T38 530 20.87 45 1.75 4HC110C-457-0530
MONTABERT - HC 110 MT
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R38 460 18.11 45 1.75 4HC100M-455-0460
T38 460 18.11 45 1.75 4HC100M-457-0460
M
ONTABERT
SHANK ADAPTER 钎尾      MONTABERT
阳谷艾锐克矿山机械有限公司
Yanggu Eric Rock Drilling Tools Co.,Ltd.
MONTABERT - HC 120 RP, 150 RP, 155 RP, 158 RP
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T45 670 26.38 51 2.00 4HC120RP-518-0670
T51 670 26.38 51 2.00 4HC120RP-519-0670
T45 771 30.35 51 2.00 4HC120RP-518-0771
T51 771 30.35 51 2.00 4HC120RP-519-0771
MONTABERT - HC 160, 170
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T45 757 29.80 60 2.36 4HC160-608-0757
T45 810 31.89 60 2.36 4HC160-608-0810
T51 810 31.89 60 2.36 4HC160-609-0810
MONTABERT - HC 200 A
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T51 840 33.07 60 2.36 4HC200A-609-0840
T51 980 38.58 60 2.36 4HC200A-609-0980
MONTABERT - HC 112 LH
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T51 726 28.58 60 2.36 4HC112-609-0726
MONTABERT - HC 200, 200 R
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T51 840 33.07 51 2.00 4HC200-519-0840
M
ONTABERT
SHANK ADAPTER 钎尾              SANDVIK
SANDVIK - HLX 1, RD 106
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R22 265 10.43 28 1.10 4HLX1-281-0265
R25 265 10.43 28 1.10 4HLX1-282-0265
阳谷艾锐克矿山机械有限公司
Yanggu Eric Rock Drilling Tools Co.,Ltd.
SANDVIK - HL 300   (MALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 400 15.75 32 1.25 4HL300-324-0400
SANDVIK - HLR 438 L, 438 T
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 380 14.96 38 1.50 4HLR438-384-0380
R38 380 14.96 38 1.50 4HLR438-385-0380
T38 380 14.96 38 1.50 4HLR438-387-0380
SANDVIK - HLX 5, HLX 5 T, HFX 5 T   (10 SPLINES)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 500 19.69 45 1.75 4HLX5-454-0500
R38 500 19.69 45 1.75 4HLX5-455-0500
T38 500 19.69 45 1.75 4HLX5-457-0500
T45 500 19.69 45 1.75 4HLX5-458-0500
R38 575 22.64 45 1.75 4HLX5-455-0575
T38 600 23.62 45 1.75 4HLX5-457-0600
T45 600 23.62 45 1.75 4HLX5-458-0600
R32 750 29.53 45 1.75 4HLX5-454-0750
T38 750 29.53 45 1.75 4HLX5-457-0750
T45 750 29.53 45 1.75 4HLX5-458-0750
SANDVIK - HL 300 S   (FEMALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 245 9.65 45 1.75 4HL300-45C-0245
SANDVIK - RD 308, RD 314, RD 414, HLX 3 (F)   (FEMALE)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 205 8.07 45 1.75 4RD308-45C-0205
SANDVIK
SHANK ADAPTER 钎尾              SANDVIK
阳谷艾锐克矿山机械有限公司
Yanggu Eric Rock Drilling Tools Co.,Ltd.
SANDVIK - HL 500-38, 510-38
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 550 21.65 38 1.50 4HL500-384-0550
R38 550 21.65 38 1.50 4HL500-385-0550
T38 550 21.65 38 1.50 4HL500-387-0550
SANDVIK - HLX 5 PE-45   (8 SPLINES)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 575 22.64 45 1.75 4HLX5-454-0575
T35 575 22.64 45 1.75 4HLX5-456-0575
T38 575 22.64 45 1.75 4HLX5-457-0575
R32 735 28.94 45 1.75 4HLX5-454-0735
R38 735 28.94 45 1.75 4HLX5-455-0735
T38 735 28.94 45 1.75 4HLX5-457-0735
T45 735 28.94 45 1.75 4HLX5-458-0735
SANDVIK - HL 500-45, 510-45
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 550 21.65 45 1.75 4HL500-457-0550
T45 550 21.65 45 1.75 4HL500-458-0550
SANDVIK - HL 500 S-38, 510 S-38, 510 B, 510 LH
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 450 17.72 38 1.50 4HL500S-384-0450
T35 450 17.72 38 1.50 4HL500S-386-0450
R38 450 17.72 38 1.50 4HL500S-385-0450
T38 450 17.72 38 1.50 4HL500S-387-0450
R38 500 19.69 38 1.50 4HL500S-385-0500
SANDVIK - HL 510 S-45, 550 SUPER M92, 560 SUPER
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 500 19.69 45 1.75 4HL510S-454-0500
R38 500 19.69 45 1.75 4HL510S-455-0500
T38 500 19.69 45 1.75 4HL510S-457-0500
SANDVIK
SHANK ADAPTER 钎尾              SANDVIK
阳谷艾锐克矿山机械有限公司
Yanggu Eric Rock Drilling Tools Co.,Ltd.
SANDVIK - RD 520 PE-45, 525 PE-45   (8 SPLINES)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 600 23.62 45 1.75 4RD520PE-454-0600
T38 600 23.62 45 1.75 4RD520PE-457-0600
R32 745 29.33 45 1.75 4RD520PE-454-0745
T35 745 29.33 45 1.75 4RD520PE-455-0745
T38 745 29.33 45 1.75 4RD520PE-457-0745
SANDVIK - RD 520, 525   (10 SPLINES)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R38 525 20.67 45 1.75 4RD520-455-0525
T38 525 20.67 45 1.75 4RD520-457-0525
R32 600 23.62 45 1.75 4RD520-454-0600
T38 600 23.62 45 1.75 4RD520-457-0600
R32 745 29.33 45 1.75 4RD520-454-0745
T38 745 29.33 45 1.75 4RD520-457-0745
SANDVIK - HL 600-45, 600 S-45
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 600 23.62 45 1.75 4HL600-457-0600
T45 600 23.62 45 1.75 4HL600-458-0600
SANDVIK - HL 650-45,700-45,700T-45,710-45,800T-45, 810T-45
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 600 23.62 45 1.75 4HL650-457-0600
T45 600 23.62 45 1.75 4HL650-458-0600
SANDVIK - HL 600-52
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T45 650 25.59 52 2.05 4HL600-528-0650
T51 650 25.59 52 2.05 4HL600-529-0650
SANDVIK - HL650-52,700-52,700PE-52,700S-52,710-52,710PE-52,710S-52,710SPE-52,
             800T-52,800PE-52,810T-52,HF 810T-52
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T38 600 23.62 52 2.05 4HL650-527-0600
T45 600 23.62 52 2.05 4HL650-528-0600
T51 600 23.62 52 2.05 4HL650-529-0600
SANDVIK
SHANK ADAPTER 钎尾              SANDVIK
阳谷艾锐克矿山机械有限公司
Yanggu Eric Rock Drilling Tools Co.,Ltd.
SANDVIK - TAM 750
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R32 380 14.96 44 1.73 4TAM350-444-0380
R38 380 14.96 44 1.73 4TAM350-445-0380
T38 380 14.96 44 1.73 4TAM350-447-0380
T45 380 14.96 44 1.73 4TAM350-448-0380
R32 446 17.56 44 1.73 4TAM350-444-0446
R38 446 17.56 44 1.73 4TAM350-445-0446
T38 446 17.56 44 1.73 4TAM350-447-0446
T45 446 17.56 44 1.73 4TAM350-448-0446
SANDVIK - HL 850 S   (SIDE FLUSH)
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T45 670 26.38 52 2.05 4HL850-528-0670
T51 670 26.38 52 2.05 4HL850-529-0670
SANDVIK - HL 844
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
R38 450 17.72 44 1.73 4HL844-445-0450
T38 450 17.72 44 1.73 4HL844-447-0450
T45 450 17.72 44 1.73 4HL844-448-0450
SANDVIK - HL 1000-52, 1000 S-52, 1010-52, 1010 S-52
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T45 590 23.23 52 2.05 4HL1000-528-0590
T51 590 23.23 52 2.05 4HL1000-529-0590
T45 670 26.38 52 2.05 4HL1000-528-0670
T51 670 26.38 52 2.05 4HL1000-529-0670
SANDVIK - HL1000PE-65,1010PE-65,1060T/PE-65,1500 T/PE-65,1560T/PE-65
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T51 760 29.92 65 2.56 4HL1000PE-659-0760
SANDVIK - HL 1500-60, 1500 T-60
THREAD LENGTH (L) FRONT END DIA PART NUMBERmm In. mm In.
T51 760 29.92 60 2.36 4HL1500-609-0760
SANDVIK